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101609-50
101609-50
254018-72
255971-85
253708-53
302663-23
101609-50
303726-19
123950-81
123950-81
253039-63
123950-81
302663-23
164732-26
253039-63
254018-72
193782-73
255971-85
101609-50
123950-81
164732-26
254018-72
303726-19
253039-63
164732-26
253708-53
193782-73
101609-50
302663-23
303725-18
164732-26
302663-23
254018-72
252356-59
123950-81
302663-23
164732-26
254018-72
164732-26
255910-24
302663-23
302663-23
255971-85

DE VADDER-VALCKENBORG
DE VADDER-VALCKENBORG
COPPENS FREDDY

V WAEYENBERGHE JEROEN
V.D.MAELEN S- PENNE B
SOUFFRIAU-MINNER

DE VADDER-VALCKENBORG
BOTERBERG PATRICK

V HOLSBEEK FLORENT

V HOLSBEEK FLORENT
D'HOKER ALAIN

V HOLSBEEK FLORENT
SOUFFRIAU-MINNER

VAN DAMME WILLY
D'HOKER ALAIN

COPPENS FREDDY

VAN SANDE CAMIEL

V WAEYENBERGHE JEROEN
DE VADDER-VALCKENBORG
V HOLSBEEK FLORENT
VAN DAMME WILLY
COPPENS FREDDY
BOTERBERG PATRICK
D'HOKER ALAIN

VAN DAMME WILLY
V.D.MAELEN S- PENNE B
VAN SANDE CAMIEL

DE VADDER-VALCKENBORG
SOUFFRIAU-MINNER

MAES DOMINIQUE

VAN DAMME WILLY
SOUFFRIAU-MINNER
COPPENS FREDDY

VAN CUTSEM GEORGES

V HOLSBEEK FLORENT
SOUFFRIAU-MINNER

VAN DAMME WILLY
COPPENS FREDDY

VAN DAMME WILLY

DE BRAECKELEER CHRIST
SOUFFRIAU-MINNER
SOUFFRIAU-MINNER

V WAEYENBERGHE JEROEN

HAALTERT
HAALTERT
OKEGEM
HEMELVEE
NEDERHAS
OUTER
HAALTERT
AALST
TERALFEN
TERALFEN
DENDERWI
TERALFEN
OUTER
STEENHUI
DENDERWI
OKEGEM
BAMBRUGG
HEMELVEE
HAALTERT
TERALFEN
STEENHUI
OKEGEM
AALST
DENDERWI
STEENHUI
NEDERHAS
BAMBRUGG
HAALTERT
OUTER
NIEUWERK
STEENHUI
OUTER
OKEGEM
POLLARE
TERALFEN
OUTER
STEENHUI
OKEGEM
STEENHUI
ST-MARIA
OUTER
OUTER
HEMELVEE
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865772 407019812 183351.2 1247,77 1
2 407001512 185929.2 1203,32 2
861056 431140312 190008.8 1195,67 3
854751 425574512 195126.0 1108,00 4
860654 430375112 211623.8 1004, 97 5
859643 425599212 212613.0 992,41 6
3 407005812 064438.1 857,51 7
870707 426639112 080113.8 801,59 8
865770 216484312 080117.1 07.5404 9
2 216482812 082248.1 08.1535 10
853031 425878912 082107.0 08.2949 11
3 216481312 083816.1 08.3103 12
2 425593712 083046.0 08.3112 13
857682 408944012 082845.0 08.3138 14
2 412687912 082525.0 08.3407 15
2 425804212 083947.9 08.3828 16
867306 209505512 084848.0 08.3940 17
2 425571912 083403.0 08.4036 18
4 407003812 085833.1 08.5120 19
4 216485912 091651.0 09.0938 20
2 408949212 115244.0 11.5537 21
3 425806912 120211.0 12.0051 22
2 408175612 122707.9 12.1344 23
3 412690012 120513.0 12.1355 24
3 408940212 121327.0 12.1620 25
2 430375312 122145.1 12.2056 26
2 409600912 124406.0 12.3458 27
5 407009212 125146.1 12.4433 28
3 425595612 124528.0 12.4554 29
867750 425777812 130625.1 12.5643 30
4 408945312 125444.0 12.5737 31
4 425595712 130045.0 13.0111 32
4 425811212 131304.0 13.1144 33
856013 425879412 131942.0 13.2441 34
5 216483312 134455.0 13.3742 35
5 425591112 134305.0 13.4331 36
5 408944112 134112.0 13.4405 37
5 425810412 135554.0 13.5434 38
6 408942312 135202.0 13.5455 39
855522 410545412 135548.1 14.0123 40
6 425594512 140905.0 14.0931 41
7 425599412 141331.0 14.1357 42
3 425571812 140954.0 14.1627 43



